
E U R O P E A N  E C O N O M I C  A R E A  
 
 

 Ref. 23-1522  

 22 June 2023 

  

 

STANDING COMMITTEE / JOINT COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

FIRST HALF OF 2024 

 

January 

 

Subcommittees I – IV 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, 24 January 

 

 

February 

 

Standing Committee 

 

EEA Joint Committee 

 

 

 

Thursday, 1 February 

 

Friday, 2 February 

 

March 

 

Subcommittees I – IV 

 

Standing Committee 

 

EEA Joint Committee 

 

 

 

Wednesday, 6 March 

 

Thursday, 14 March 

 

Friday, 15 March 

 

April 

 

Subcommittees I – IV 

 

Standing Committee 

 

EEA Joint Committee  

 

 

Wednesday, 17 April 

 

Thursday, 25 April 

 

Friday, 26 April 

 

May 

 

Subcommittees I-IV 

 

Standing Committee 

 

EEA Joint Committee 

 

 

 

Wednesday, 29 May 

 

Tuesday, 11 June 

 

Wednesday, 12 June 

 


